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MIZORAM UNIVERSITY

TANHRIL AIZAWAL - 796004

Academic Year : 04/2020 - 07/2025
Payment Date : 18/08/2021 10:46
Payment For : C. Laldinpuii

Student Registration Code : MZU2101761
Fee Amount : INR 8500.00

Discount Amount : INR 0.00

Paid Amount : INR 8500.00

Fee Description : 1ST SEMESTER FEE
Mode Of Payment : DEBIT CARD
Standard/Course : M.Sc - Physics
Qfix Reference Number : CDU2YJLZ2101761
Late Payment Charges : INR 0.00
Other Charges : INR 0.00
Remaining Amount : INR 0.00

Description Amount Paid
Admission 300.00 300.00
Course Fee 1260.00 1260.00
Library Fee 220.00 220.00
Sport Fee 350.00 350.00
Medical Fee 280.00 280.00
Students Association Fee 400.00 400.00
Students Aid Fund 150.00 150.00
Magazine Fee 410.00 410.00
Library Caution Money 1200.00 1200.00
Identity Card 80.00 80.00
Laboratory Fee 1260.00 1260.00
Laboratory Caution Maney 800.00 800.00
Exam Fee 750.00 750.00
Marksheet Fee 220.00 220.00
Admit Card 100.00 100.00
Practical Fee 220.00 220.00
Bus Fare 500.00 500.00

Thanks for your payment.
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MIZORAM UNIVERSITY

TANHRIL AIZAWAL - 796004

Academic Year : 04/2020 - 07/2025 Fee Description : 1ST SEMESTER FEE
Payment Date : 18/08/2021 11:56 Mode Of Payment : CREDIT/DEBIT CARD
Payment For : C. Zothansanga Standard/Course : M.Sc - Physics
Student Registration Code : MZU2101519 Qfix Reference Number : O3SF3TVW2101519
Fee Amount : INR 8500.00 Late Payment Charges : INR 0.00
Discount Amount : INR 0.00 Other Charges : INR 0.00

Paid Amount : INR 8500.00 Remaining Amount : INR 0.00
Description Amount Paid
Admission 300.00 300.00

Course Fee 1260.00 1260.00

Library Fee 220.00 220.00

Sport Fee 350.00 350.00

Medical Fee 280.00 280.00
Students Association Fee 400.00 400.00
Students Aid Fund 150.00 150.00
Magazine Fee 410.00 410.00

Library Caution Money 1200.00 1200.00
Identity Card 80.00 80.00
Laboratory Fee 1260.00 1260.00

Exam Fee 750.00 750.00
Marksheet Fee 220.00 220.00

Admit Card 100.00 100.00
Practical Fee 220.00 220.00

Bus Fare 500.00 500.00

Thanks for your payment.




Full Name

Form Number
Programme
Department

Mobile Number
Email

Amount of Fee paid(In
Rupee)

Date of Admission Fee
Payment

Upload Fee Payment
Receipt

Mizoram University
Admission Report Form

Divyadarshan Gurung
MZU2103559

MSc

Physics

9734391307

devashish 16@ il.com

8500
17-08-2021

o QFIX-PAYMENT-RECEIPT-VNVJPAG22103559-1.pdf

This is computer generated and no signature required. Date: 17/08/2021



The Institute of Chartered Accountants of India

(Setup by an Act of Parliament)

Address: ICAIl Noida address (as income is part of Noida HO)

Payment Receipt

Applicant / Student Name | F LALRAMDUHAWMI

Applicant No. APP3322404
Receipt No.
Zone EAST

Transaction ID

20210714111212800110168170521706185

Category ST
Payment Status s
Nationality INDIAN
Payment Amount 6950.0
Course Applied for ITDE-App
Payment Date 14/Jul/2021

Order Id

APP332240420210714194045262

This is system generated receipt. If any concern, please connect to your respective RO office.
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MIZORAM UNIVERSITY

TANHRIL AIZAWAL - 796004

Payment For : Jakob Lalvuanngheta Standard/Course : M.Sc - Physics
Student Registration Code : MZU2102214

Academic Year : 04/2020 - 07/2025 Fee Description : 1ST SEMESTER FEE
Payment Date : 16/08/2021 19:49 Mode Of Payment : CREDIT CARD
Qfix Reference Number : I9TPJCGR2102214 Fee Amount : INR 8500.00

Late Payment Charges : INR 0.00 Discount Amount : INR 0.00

Other Charges : INR 0.00 Paid Amount : INR 8500.00

Remaining Amount : INR 0.00

Description Amount Paid
Admission 300.00 300.00
Course Fee 1260.00 1260.00
Library Fee 220.00 220.00
Sport Fee 350.00 350.00
Medical Fee 280.00 280.00
Students Association Fee 400,00 400.00
Students Aid Fund 150.00 150.00
Magazine Fee 410.00 410.00
Library Caution Maoney 1200.00 1200.00
Identity Card 80.00 80.00
Laboratory Fee 1260.00 1260.00
Laboratory Caution Money 800.00 800.00
Exam Fee 750.00 750.00
Marksheet Fee 220.00 220.00
Admit Card 100.00 100.00
Practical Fee 220.00 220.00
Bus Fare 500.00 500.00

Thanks for your payment.




11:24 =il il 80% M

< DUSKQFQD2107358.. @ &%

| g |
L=y

MIZORAM UNIVERSITY

TANHRIL AIZAWAL - TR6004

Payment For : K. lalhriatpuia Standard/Coursa : M.Sc - Physics
Student Reglstration Code : MZU2107358

Academic Year : 04/2020 - 07/2025 Fee Description : 1ST SEMESTER FEE
Payment Date : 15/08/2021 09:30 Mode Of Payment : CREDIT/DEBIT CARD
Qfix Referance Number : DUSKQFQD2107358 Fea Amount : INR 8500.00

Lata Payment Charges : INR 0.00 Discount Amount : INR 0.00

Other Charges : INR 0.00 Paid Amount : INR B500.00

Remaining Amount : INR 0.00

Description Amount Paid

Admizzion 100.00 100.00
Course Fee 1260.00 1280.00
Library Fee 220.00 220.00
Sport Fee 350.0% 350.00
Medical Fea 80,00 280,09
Students Association Fes 400,00 400,00
Studants Aid Fund 150.00 150,00
Magazine Feo 410.00 410,00
Library Caution Monay 1200,00 1200.00
Idenilty Card B0} #0.00
Laboratary Fee 1260.00 1260.00
Latroratary Caution Money 800.00 #00.00
Exam Fes T50.00 750.00
Markshaet Fes 30.00 120,00
Admit Card 100.00 100.00
Practical Fes 20.00 220.00
Bus Fare 500.00 500,00

Thanks for your payment,
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All transactions

£ PUC Fee Collection

1:52 pm

GeoPhysics Admission

(Lallawmzuala)



To PUC Fee Collection

:8,060.00

Lalruatdiki Admission Fee

@ Completed + 12 Aug, 14:04

0 State Bank of India
XXXXXX8032

UPI transaction ID
122414054642

To
»ees 4089

From: REGINA LALRINCHHANI
(State Bank of India)

reginalalrinchhani@oksbi

Google Transaction ID
CICAgOCiovHIGwW

POWERED BY Uf:!ja

G Pay



The Institute of Chartered Accountants of India

(Setup by an Act of Parliament)

Address: ICAIl Noida address (as income is part of Noida HO)

Payment Receipt

Applicant / Student Name | LALRUATZELI RALTE

Applicant No. APP3322359
Receipt No. 71601113190
Zone EAST

Transaction ID

20210714111212800110168437721864228

Category ST
Payment Status s
Nationality INDIAN
Payment Amount 6950.0
Course Applied for ITDE-App
Payment Date 14/Jul/2021

Order Id

APP332235920210714174329754

This is system generated receipt. If any concern, please connect to your respective RO office.
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MIZORAM UNIVERSITY

TANHRIL AIZAWAL - 796004

Payment For : Lal Thakimi
Student Registration Code : MZU2100706

Standard/Course : M.Sc - Physics

Academic Year : 04/2020 - 07/2025

Payment Date : 15/08/2021 10:36

Qfix Reference Number : PHOIQJDJ2100706
Late Payment Charges : INR 0.00

Other Charges : INR 0.00

Remaining Amount : INR 0.00

Fee Description : 1ST SEMESTER FEE
Mode Of Payment : DEBIT CARD

Fee Amount : INR 8500.00

Discount Amount : INR 0.00

Paid Amount : INR 8500.00

Description Amount Paid
Admission 300.00 300.00
Course Fee 1260.00 1260.00
Library Fee 220.00 220.00
Sport Fee 350.00 350.00
Medical Fee 280.00 280.00
Students Association Fee 400.00 400.00
Students Aid Fund 150.00 150.00
Magazine Fee 410.00 410.00
Library Caution Money 1200.00 1200.00
Identity Card 80.00 80.00
Laboratory Fee 1260.00 1260.00
Laboratory Caution Money 800.00 800.00
Exam Fee 750.00 750.00
Marksheet Fee 220.00 220.00
Admit Card 100.00 100.00
Practical Fee 220.00 220.00
Bus Fare 500.00 500.00

Thanks for your payment.




8/11/2021 https://www.onlinesbi.sbi/sbicollect/paymenthistory/paymenthistoryredirecturl.htm
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NIELIT AIZAWL CENTRE

INDUSTRIAL ESTATE ZUANGTUI, , AIZAWL-796017
Date: 11-Aug-2021

o

e-Receipt for State Bank Collect Payment

SBCollect Reference Number

DUF5748528
Category

ADMISSION FEE

Name

Mesak Lalrindika

Contact Number

8732832693

Father Name

T Lalduhawma

Academic Year

2021-2022

Address

Saikhamakawn Aizawl Mizoram

Course Name

MCA

Admission Fee

3150

Transaction charge

11.80

Total Amount (In Figures)

3,150.00

Total Amount (In Words)

Rupees Three Thousand One Hundred Fifty Only

Remarks

Notification 1

https://www.onlinesbi.sbi/sbicollect/paymenthistory/paymenthistoryredirecturl.htm 1/2



8/11/2021 https://www.onlinesbi.sbi/sbicollect/paymenthistory/paymenthistoryredirecturl.htm

Notification 2

https://www.onlinesbi.sbi/sbicollect/paymenthistory/paymenthistoryredirecturl.htm 2/2
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MIZORAM UNIVERSITY

TANHRIL AIZAWAL - 796004

Academic Year : 04/2020 - 07/2025
Payment Date : 14/08/2021 13:21
Payment For : Chuau Kunga

Student Registration Code : MZU2100217
Fee Amount ;: INR 8500.00

Discount Amount : INR 0.00

Paid Amount : INR 8500.00

Fee Description : 1ST SEMESTER FEE
Mode Of Payment : CREDIT/DEBIT CARD
Standard/Course : M.Sc - Physics

Qfix Reference Number : RZNJSTTB2100217
Late Payment Charges : INR 0.00
Other Charges : INR 0.00
Remaining Amount : INR 0.00

Description

Amount

Admission

Course Fee

Library Fee

Sport Fee

Medical Fee

Students Association Fee
Students Aid Fund
Magazine Fee

Library Caution Maney
Identity Card

Laboratory Fee
Laboratory Caution Money
Exam Fee

Marksheet Fee

Admit Card

Practical Fes

Bus Fare

300.00
1260.00
220.00
350.00
280.00
400.00
150.00
410.00
1200.00
80.00
1260.00
800.00
750.00
220.00
100.00
220.00
500.00

Thanks for your payment.




Full Name

Form Number
Programme
Department

Mobile Number

Email

Amount of Fee paid(In

Rupee)

Date of Admission Fee
Payment

Upload Fee Payment
Receipt

Mizoram University
Admission Report Form

T.Lalchhanhima
MZU2104784
MSc

Physics
9383248789

tchhana3@gmail.com

8500

16-08-2021

e UQRCNTSB2104784.pdf

This is computer generated and no signature required. Date: 16/08/2021



Amount of Fee paid{In
Rupee)

Date of Admission Fee
Payment

Upload Fee Payment
Receipt

Mizoram University
Admission Report Form

Vanlalchhanchhuaha
MZU2103084

MSe

Physics

7640816256
khuangcherad?@gmail.com
8500

15-08-2021

s Screenshot 2021-08-15-12-49-03-73_e2d5b3132b 1d45acd1fad96fhbif.jp

This is computer generated and no signature required. Date: 15/08/2021
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To PUC Fee Collection

28,060.00

& Completed * Aug 14, 1:05 PM

Mizoram Rural Bank
XXXXAXXXXXO7195

UPI transaction ID
122613125902

To
- 4089

From: VANLALREMRUATKIMA (Mizoram Rural
Bank)

kima2ltochhawng@okaxis

Google transaction ID
CICAgOCI9fCBLA
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MIZORAM UNIVERSITY

TANHRIL AIZAWAL - 796004

Academic Year : 04/2020 - 07/2025 Fee Description : 15T SEMESTER FEE
Payment Date : 14/08/2021 20:04 Mode Of Payment : DEBIT CARD

Payment For : Zoremsanga Sailo Standard/Course : M.Sc - Physics

Student Registration Code : MZU2100245 Qfix Reference Number : ZVANFWTX2100245
Fee Amount : INR 8500.00 Late Payment Charges : INR 0.00

Discount Amount : INR 0.00 Other Charges : INR 0.00

Paid Amount : INR 8500.00 Remaining Amount : INR 0.00

Description Amount

Admission 300.00
Course Fee 1260.00
Library Fee 220.00
Sport Fee 350.00
Medical Fee 280.00
Students Association Fee 400.00
Students Aid Fund 150.00
Magazine Fee 410,00
Library Caution Money 1200.00
identity Card 80.00
Laboratory Fee 1260.00
Laboratory Caution Money B800.00
Exam Fee 750.00
Marksheet Fee 220.00
Admit Card 100.00
Practical Fee 220.00
Bus Fare 500.00

Thanks for your payment.




